Direxion Microcatheters Family:
The choice in the system. The choice in the wire.
Customize Direxion™ Microcatheters to meet your needs!
Direxion
UPN Order
Number
Usable
Length Tip Shape RO

M001195320 19-532 130 Straight 2
M001195340 19-534 130 Bern 2
Order Information
DirexionTM
Torqueable Microcatheter
Direxion Pre-Loaded System with Transend™-14 Guidewire
UPN Order
Number
Direxion
Usable
Length
Direxion
Tip Shape
Transend-14
Guidewire
Overall length
M001195810 19-581 130 Straight 165
M001195840 19-584 130 Bern 165
Direxion Pre-Loaded System with Fathom™-16 Guidewire
UPN  Order
 Number
Direxion
Usable
Length
Direxion
Tip Shape
Fathom-16
Guidewire
Overall length
M001195610 19-561 130 Straight 180
M001195640 19-564 130 Bern 180
Direxion HI-FLO
UPN Order
Number
Usable
Length Tip Shape RO
Markers
M001195400 19-540 105 Straight 1
M001195410 19-541 130 Straight 1
M001195420 19-542 155 Straight 1
M001195430 19-543 105 Bern 1
M001195440 19-544 130 Bern 1
M001195450 19-545 155 Bern 1
M001195470 19-547 130 J 1
M001195500 19-550 130 Swan 1
Direxion HI-FLO Pre-Loaded System with Fathom-16 Guidewire
UPN Order
Number
Direxion
Usable
Length
Direxion
Tip Shape
Fathom-16
Guidewire
Overall length
M001195710 19-571 130 Straight 180
M001195740 19-574 130 Bern 180
Direxion HI-FLO Pre-Loaded System with Transend-18 Guidewire
UPN  Order
Number
Direxion
Usable
Length
Direxion
Tip Shape
Transend-18
Guidewire
Overall length
M001195910 19-591 130 Straight 165
M001195940 19-594 130 Bern 165
Unique tip configurations allow for intraprocedural flexibility
and efficiency.